PAY
BAND

LE

LF

LG
LH
LI

LJ
LK

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
ATTORNEY
(Effective April 22, 2022)

Minimum
$25.68
$27.75

$30.08
$32.85
$35.20

$37.57
$41.18

Hourly
Midpoint
$33.39
$36.08

$39.10
$42.71
$45.76

$48.84
$53.53

Maximum
$41.09
$44.40

$48.12
$52.56
$56.32

$60.11
$65.89

Minimum
$53,416
$57,722
$62,560
$68,328
$73,216
$78,138
$85,652

Annual
Midpoint
$69,441
$75,039
$81,328
$88,827
$95,181
$101,579
$111,348

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD
SANTA FE NM 87505-3258
Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806

Maximum
$85,466
$92,356

$100,096
$109,325
$117,145

$125,021
$137,043



