STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE ATTORNEY (Effective April 22, 2022)

PAY BAND	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
LE	\$25.68	\$33.39	\$41.09	\$53,416	\$69,441	\$85,466
LF	\$27.75	\$36.08	\$44.40	\$57,722	\$75,039	\$92,356
LG	\$30.08	\$39.10	\$48.12	\$62,560	\$81,328	\$100,096
LH	\$32.85	\$42.71	\$52.56	\$68,328	\$88,827	\$109,325
LI	\$35.20	\$45.76	\$56.32	\$73,216	\$95,181	\$117,145
LJ	\$37.57	\$48.84	\$60.11	\$78,138	\$101,579	\$125,021
LK	\$41.18	\$53.53	\$65.89	\$85,652	\$111,348	\$137,043

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806